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Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu

T 60m
1. 8,3 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK TB
2. 8,4 Margreta Joosep 10.07.1992 PÜG TB
2. 8,4 Anne-Mai Võsu 17.02.1988 Palamuse G NJ
4. 8,5 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 JG TA
5. 8,6 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G TB
5. 8,6 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.1989 JG TA
7. 8,7 Aigi Soots 2.06.1989 JG TA
8. 8,9 Kadri Värnik 9.02.1992 Laiuse PK TB
8. 8,9 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse G TB
10. 9,2 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G TB
11. 9,3 Liina Laumets 28.08.1989 JÜG TA
12. 10,3 Heliina Teder 2.03.1992 Laiuse PK TB

T 400m
1. 66,3 Anne-Mai Võsu 17.02.1988 Palamuse G NJ
2. 68,6 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G TB
3. 69,2 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse G NJ
4. 71,2 Kadri Värnik 9.02.1992 Laiuse PK TB
5. 71,8 Gerda Vaigo 16.02.1993 Vaimastvere TC

T Kuul
1. 11,24 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.1989 JG TA 3kg
2. 10,43 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 JG TA 3kg
3. 8,97 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G TB 3kg
4. 8,89 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere G TB 3kg
5. 8,20 Liisi Küüts 6.07.1988 JG NJ 4kg
6. 7,95 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse G NJ 4kg
7. 7,55 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK TB 3kg
8. 7,42 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse G TB 3kg
9. 7,27 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G TB 3kg
10. 6,52 Kristi Vaimel 2.05.1993 PÜG TC 3kg
11. 6,39 Kadri Värnik 9.02.1992 Laiuse PK TB 3kg
12. 6,37 Margreta Joosep 10.07.1992 PÜG TB 3kg
13. 5,40 Heliina Teder 2.03.1992 Laiuse PK TB 3kg

T Oda
1. 36,96 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.1989 JG TA 500gr
2. 34,85 Kristi Välbe 23.03.1991 Laiuse PK TB 400gr
3. 31,17 Liisi Küüts 6.07.1988 JG NJ 600gr
4. 27,52 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 JG TA 500gr

P 60m
1. 7,2 (7,3) Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Contra MJ
2. 7,3 (7,3) Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.1987 PÜG MJ
3. 7,3 (7,3) Margus Kriisa 23.02.1988 JG MJ
4. 7,4 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Contra MJ
4. 7,4 Lauri Ojala 3.09.1990 PÜG PA
6. 7,5 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 PÜG MJ
7. 7,6 Priit Sisask 1.01.1990 Vaimastvere PA
8. 7,6 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse G PA
9. 7,7 Riho Sisask 23.02.1991 Vaimastvere PB
10. 7,7 Anti Kivimets 13.02.1989 PÜG PA



11. 7,7 Rauno Rimmeld 6.07.1990 PÜG PA
12. 7,8 Kermo Rudissaar 26.07.1989 Palamuse G PA
13. 7,8 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere G PB
14. 8,0 Enno Eller 20.04.1991 Palamuse G PB
15. 8,1 Urmas Muser 1.03.1990 Laiuse PK PA

P 400m
1. 56,5 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala PK PB
2. 57,0 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse G PA
2. 57,0 Margus Kriisa 23.02.1988 JG MJ
4. 57,2 Priit Sisask 1.01.1990 Vaimastvere PA
5. 58,8 Kermo Rudissaar 26.07.1989 Palamuse G PA
6. 59,2 Riho Sisask 23.02.1991 Vaimastvere PB
7. 59,7 Tambet Arutee 28.11.1988 Laiuse PK MJ
8. 62,0 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Contra MJ
9. 64,0 Enno Eller 20.04.1991 Palamuse G PB

P Kuul
1. 12,70 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere G PB 4kg
2. 12,68 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 PÜG MJ 6kg
3. 12,10 Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Contra MJ 6kg
4. 11,51 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse G PA 5kg
5. 11,27 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 Tabivere G PC 4kg
6. 11,05 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala PK PB 4kg
7. 10,31 Jarmo Kull 27.03.1992 Tabivere G PB 4kg
8. 10,04 Henri Kukke 26.03.1992 PÜG PB 4kg
9. 9,97 Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.1987 PÜG MJ 6kg
10. 9,83 Enno Eller 20.04.1991 Palamuse G PB 4kg
11. 9,73 Rauno Rimmeld 6.07.1990 PÜG PA 5kg
12. 9,55 Kermo Rudissaar 26.07.1989 Palamuse G PA 5kg
13. 8,02 Urmas Muser 1.03.1990 Laiuse PK PA 5kg

P Oda
1. 56,32 Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Contra MJ 700gr
2. 51,21 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse G PA 600gr
3. 47,40 Anti Kivimets 13.02.1989 PÜG PA 600gr
4. 45,11 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 PÜG MJ 700gr
5. 43,30 Enno Eller 20.04.1991 Palamuse G PB 500g
6. 39,80 Kermo Rudissaar 26.07.1989 Palamuse G PA 600gr
7. 31,95 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G PC 400gr
8. 30,64 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala PK PB 500g


